	 Model No.	 Compatible Connectors
	 SACL	 USTW, OSTW, OGP, GST, HSTW, HGST
	 TACL	 OTP
	 Model No.	 Compatible Connectors
	 RSACL	 USTW, OSTW, OGP, GST, HSTW, HGST
G-19
*Insert probe diameter: “116” for 1⁄16", “18” for 1⁄8", “316” for 3⁄16", or “14” for 1⁄4"
Ordering Examples: X-BRLK-14, tube clamp for 1⁄4" probes.
DX-BRLK-14, dual tube clamp for 1⁄4" probes.
GST-SC-K
shown
OSTW-SC-T
shown
X-BRLK
tube clamp.
PCLM cable clamp.
SFCL safety clip.
RSACL round
hole panel
mounting
bracket.
SACL panel
mounting bracket.
Cable Clamps
	 Model No.	 Compatible Connectors
	PCLM	 USTW, OSTW, OGP, HSTW, OTP
	PCLM-DTC	 DTC
	PCLM-GST	 GST, HGST
Tube Clamps (Single and Dual Element)
Connector Accessories
For Standard Size Connectors
Safety Clips
	 Model No.	 Compatible Connectors
	 SFCL	 USTW, OSTW, OGP, GST, HSTW, HGST
Round Hole Panel Mounting Brackets
Panel Mounting Brackets
*Insert thermocouple calibration: J, K, T, E, R/S, N or U (Uncompensated)
Wire Caddy (Spool Cap)
Standard Strain Relief Tubing
	 Model No.	 Compatible Connectors
	 SSRT-316-(*)
	 SSRT-18-(*)
	 SSRT-332-(*)
*Insert pkg quantity: Select from 5, 10, 50, 100
Center number denotes tubing inside diameter: “316” for 3⁄16", “18” for 1⁄8", “332” for 3⁄32"
OST, OSTW, HSTW, USTW, OGP,
OTP, GST, HGST, DTC
	 Model No.	 Compatible Connectors
	 OSTW-SC-(*)	 USTW, OSTW, HSTW
	 GST-SC-(*)	 GST
Ferrite Core Cable Clamps
	 Model No.	 Compatible Connectors
	 PCLM-FT	  OSTW, HSTW, OGP, HGST, GST, OTP
Connector
sold separately.
    Mounting holes
34.9 mm (1.375").
Requires 3.8 mm
(0.150") clearance
holes in panel.
LC
DX-BRLK
dual element
tube clamp.
SSRT-316-10
	 Model No.	 Compatible Connectors
	 X-BRLK-(*)	 USTW, OSTW, OGP, GST, HSTW, HGST, OTP
	 DX-BRLK-(*)	 USTW, OSTW, OGP, HSTW
G-20
G
Rubber Boot – SRB
Rated to 95°C (203°F)
SRBS Rated to 230°C (446°F)
Rubber Boots
	 Model No.	 Compatible Connectors
	 SRB	 USTW, OSTW, OGP, HSTW
	 SRBS	 USTW, OSTW, OGP, HSTW
Crimp Style